GENERAL CATALOGUE
TILES & ACCESSORIES
MEDITERRANEAN H-SELECTION
MEDITERRANEAN H-SELECTION
GENERAL
CATALOGUE
ROOF TILES & ACCESSORIES
MEDITERRANEAN H-SELECTION

ACE01
ACE06
ACE03
ACE04
ACE08
ACE02
ACE07
ACE05
105
WINE RACKS AND HANDRAILS
REF. DESCRIPTION MEASURES WEIGHT
AB001 Red Wine Rack 2 bottles 24 x 25 x 12 cm 4.5 k
AB002 Red Wine Rack 6 bottles 36.7 x 23.8 x 23.8 cm 15 kg
APS07 Handrail for Lattice Window 7 x 10 x 24 cm 1.8 kg
APS20 Handrail	for	Lattice	Window	(15	cm	interior) 20 x 20 x 2 cm 1.1 kg
CAPS12 Handrail	(12	cm	interior) 15 x 20 x 4 cm 1.3 kg
CAPS18 Handrail	(18	cm	interior) 21 x 20 x 4 cm 1.61 kg
CAPS22 Handrail	(22	cm	interior) 25 x 20 x 4 cm 1.92	kg
CAPS24 Handrail	(24	cm	interior) 27 x 20 x 4 cm 2.04 kg
CAPS26 Handrail	(26	cm	interior) 30 x 20 x 4 cm 2.19	kg
AP001 Panchito 9	x	12	x	24	cm 3.35 kg
CAPS12
CAPS24 CAPS26
CAPS18 CAPS22